
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works 3 Forms to Use:

1. Bid Results on Civil Works

2. Bid Results on Goods and Services
3. Bid Results on Consulting Services
INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

No. Name of Project
Approved Budget 

for Contract
Name and Address Bid Amount Bidding Date Remarks

1
Construction of Warehouse with Solar 

Dryer (PRDP)
11,624,000.00        

Mr. Lloyd Lim/ Santiago City, 

Isabela
11,618,314.79        05/24/2017 For further evaluation by PSO  Luzon A

2 Construction of Aguinaldo SWIP (PRDP) 3,488,000.00           N/A - 05/24/2017 For further evaluation by PSO  Luzon A

3 Construction of Dummon SWIP (PRDP) 3,310,000.00           N/A - 05/24/2017 For further evaluation by PSO  Luzon A

4 Construction of San Jose SWIP (PRDP) 9,722,000.00           
Rolando Y. Domingo/ San 

Mateo, Isabela
9,718,861.10          05/24/2017 For further evaluation by PSO  Luzon A

5
Construction of Capirpirawan Diversion 

Dam (PRDP) 5,673,000.00           N/A - 05/24/2017 For further evaluation by PSO  Luzon A

7
Road Opening of FMR at Brgy. Massipi 

East- EDF
20,000,000.00        

Engr. Erni G. Baggao/ Ilagan, 

Isabela
19,779,489.56        06/22/2017

Awarded/ For Mobilization of the 

Contractor

8
Concrete Reblocking of Quirino Avenue, 

Ilagan City, Isabela- EDF
5,000,000.00           N/A - 06/22/2017 Failed Bidding

9
Concrete Reblocking of Malalam - San 

Antonio, Ilagan City, Isabela- EDF
5,000,000.00           N/A - 06/22/2017 Failed Bidding

10
Concrete Reblocking of Junction National 

Minanga- San Luis- EDF
5,000,000.00           N/A - 06/22/2017 Failed Bidding

11
Maintenance of Olango-Siempre Viva-

Trinidad Manano FMR- EDF
255,200.00              

Orlando U. Agcaoili/ Cauayan 

City, Isabela
253,000.00              06/22/2017

Awarded/ For Mobilization of the 

Contractor

12
Concrete Reblocking of Jones-Diarao-

Dibuluan- EDF
5,000,000.00           N/A - 06/22/2017 Failed Bidding

13
Rehabilitation of Poblacion Reina 

Mercedes Road- EDF
4,000,000.00           N/A - 06/22/2017 Failed Bidding

14 Concreting of Bangad FMR- EDF 5,000,000.00           N/A - 06/22/2017 Failed Bidding

15
Maintenance of Magassi-Union Camasi 

FMR- EDF
255,200.00              

Alfred Philip T. Vinarao/ 

Cabagan, Isabela
247,529.44              06/22/2017

Awarded/ For Mobilization of the 

Contractor

Capirpirawan, Cordon, Isabela

Cauayan City, Isabela

Aguinaldo, Naguilian, Isabela

Dummon, Quezon, Isabela

San Jose Jones, Isabela

Republic of the Philippines
CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

PROVINCE OF ISABELA

     2nd     Quarter, CY    2017   

Location

Cabagan, Isabela

Ilagan City, Isabela

Ilagan City, Isabela

Naguilian, Isabela

Mallig, Isabela

Jones, Isabela

Reina Mercedes, Isabela

Cabagan & Tumauini

Isabela

Sta. Maria, Isabela



No. Name of Project
Approved Budget 

for Contract
Name and Address Bid Amount Bidding Date Remarks

16
Construction of FMR Sitio Aghas to Sitio 

Lamag, Brgy. Gangalan- EDF
1,500,000.00           Ms. Aurea F. Manuel 1,400,000.00          06/22/2017 Post-qualification going on.

17
Concreting of Quirino-Lullutan Provincial 

Road- EDF
10,000,000.00        

Arch. Armando S. Tan/ Ramon, 

Isabela
9,898,714.80          06/22/2017

Awarded/ For Mobilization of the 

Contractor

18 Construction of FMR Sitio Dingading to 

Sitio Curauitan Brgy. Binatug- EDF
1,500,000.00           Ms. Aurea F. Manuel 1,400,000.00          06/22/2017 Post-qualification going on.

19
Rehabilitation/Concreting of Sitio San 

Mariano Brgy. Road
5,000,000.00           

Armando De Duia/ Alicia, 

Isabela
4,985,290.04          06/22/2017

Awarded/ For Mobilization of the 

Contractor

20
Improvement of Multi-Purpose 

Community Center -EDF
3,000,000.00           

Edward Y. Domingo/ Ramon, 

Isabela
2,992,263.32          06/22/2017

Awarded/ For Mobilization of the 

Contractor

21 Rehabilitation of Slope Protection of 

Overflow Bridge, Masaya Sur -EDF
2,420,000.00           

Dr. Mario P. Dela Fuente/ 

Cabatuan, Isabela
2,412,376.78          06/22/2017

Awarded/ For Mobilization of the 

Contractor

22

Rehabilitation of Slope Protection of 

Overflow Bridge, Masaya Sur-Virgoneza -

EDF

3,270,000.00           
Dr. Mario P. Dela Fuente/ 

Cabatuan, Isabela
3,254,040.68          06/22/2017

Awarded/ For Mobilization of the 

Contractor

23
Construction of Multi-Purpose Building -

EDF
5,000,000.00           

Dr. Mario P. Dela Fuente/ 

Cabatuan, Isabela
4,995,279.40          06/22/2017

Awarded/ For Mobilization of the 

Contractor

24 Concreting of Narra-Provincial Road- EDF 5,500,000.00           
Grace Rodriguez/ Ilagan, 

Isabela
5,483,565.97          06/22/2017

Awarded/ For Mobilization of the 

Contractor

25
Rehabilitation of Villa Concepcion Prov'l 

Road- EDF
8,000,000.00           

Dr. Mario P. Dela Fuente/ 

Cabatuan, Isabela
7,971,588.68          06/22/2017

Awarded/ For Mobilization of the 

Contractor

26 Repair of Kitchen Women & Children 

Protection Center, Alibagu- CO
68,037.68                N/A - 06/22/2017 Failed Bidding

27 Construction of Guard House Women & 

Children Protection Center, Alibagu- CO
60,229.74                N/A - 06/22/2017 Failed Bidding

TOTAL 86,410,314.56        

(SGD.) ATTY. FRANCIS JAMES E. MEER

BAC Vice Chairman

MS. CHERRY BAGAY-GREGORIO
BAC Member BAC Member

BAC Member

Quirino, Isabela

Location

City of Ilagan, Isabela

Echague, Isabela

Naguilian, Isabela

BAC Member

(SGD.) DR. ANGELO C. NAUI, DVM

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

ATTY. NOEL MANUEL R. LOPEZ    (SGD.) ENGR. VIRGILIO S. LORENZO(SGD.) MR. RODRIGO  T. SAWIT
       BAC  Chairman

MS. ELSA M. PASTRANA
BAC Member

San Mariano, Isabela

San Agustin, Isabela

San Agustin, Isabela

Cauayan City, Isabela

San Mariano, Isabela

San Manuel, Isabela

Cordon, Isabela

City of Ilagan, Isabela


